TARIFFS - 1st April 2023

ACCOMMODATION -

For our best available rates please check our website or contact our reception staff

Prices quoted are per room inclusive of wifi, SMS text for early arrival requests and free parking on a first come first served basis.

	Bed & Breakfast	Room Only
Single room	£ 85.00	£ 75.00
Twin / double room	£120.00	£ 100.00
Double for sole occupancy	£ 105.00	£ 95.00

Please ask about our corporate rates.

Hotel residents enjoy a discount on our dinner prices when dining in the Richmond Restaurant.

FOOD AND BEVERAGES

Prices o	uoted are	ner	person	unless	otherwise stated
1 11663 9	juoteu ait	PCI	PCISOII	uiiicss	other wise stated

Full English breakfast	£ 16.50
Continental breakfast	£ 11.95
2 course lunch	£ 22.50
3 course lunch	£ 26.50
2 course dinner	£ 32.50
3 course dinner	£ 37.50
Sunday lunch 2 course	£ 25.50
Sunday lunch 3 course	£ 29.50
Finger buffets FB1 FB2 FB3 FB4	£ 12.50 £ 21.50 £ 25.95 £ 31.95
Fork Buffets FO3 FO4	£ 33.95 £ 33.95 PTO

FOOD AND BEVERAGES continued....

Freshly brewed tea/coffee Freshly brewed tea/coffee with biscuits Jugs of fruit juice	£ 3.15 £ 3.80 £ 7.50 per jug	
Alternative Refreshment Breaks:		
The Breakfast Break A1 The Pastry Stop A2 The Hampshire Tea Party A3 The Cake Break A4	£ 10.50 £ 8.95 £ 17.95 £ 10.25	
A selection of fresh fruit French Fries French Fries with cheddar cheese	£ 5.95 £ 4.10 £ 4.55	
CONFERENCES		
8 hour daily delegate rate including 3 course set lunch or finger buffet FB3	£49.50	
8 hour daily delegate rate including Hamble buffet sandwich lunch FB2	£44.50	
24 hour daily delegate rate including 3 course set lunch or finger buffet FB3	£162.00 single room £274.00 double room for 2 people £177.00 double room for 1 person	
24 hour daily delegate rate including Hamble buffet sandwich lunch FB2	£157.00 single room £264.00 double room for 2 people £172.00 double room for 1 person	
CONFERENCE ROOM HIRE	Full Day	Half Day
Hire of Hampshire Suite	£380.00	£ 220.00
Hire of Fareham or Dover Suite	£130.00	£ 75.00
Hire of Bristol Suite	£ 95.00	£ 65.00
Hourly Evening Room Hire after 7.00 pm (minimum of 2½ hours) Hampshire Room All other rooms	£ 30.00 / hour £ 20.00 / hour	
EQUIPMENT HIRE		
Conference notepaper, pens, cordials and mints Flipchart and Pens per day DVD Player per day Data Projector per day Screen	inclusive £ 8.00 £ 25.00 £ 25.00 inclusive	
BUSINESS SERVICES Photocopying per sheet Fax outgoing (UK) - Per page UK Copy typing per A4 sheet Wifi	£ 0.20 £ 2.50 £ 2.50 inclusive	

All our prices include VAT at the current rate.

Please note there is no VAT on Conference room hire when not part of a package.